
67875 / IDA500-W1

Position

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

ItemNo

67885

67886

67889

67896

67897

67898

70664

49808

49809

71133

34523

33519

34226

34526

68704

23469

34557

71083

34528

49797

34440

49801

67890

67892

Description

Upper Glass Lid

Lower Glass Lid

Lid Handle Grey

Wheel for Lid

Wheel Holder for Lid Right

Wheel Holder for Lid Left

Lock Dowels

Lock Kit Complete

Lock Holder in Upper Glass

Compressor EMC3134U

Stopper For Outside Drain

Digital Thermometer

Thermostat Panel

Thermostat

Ventilation grid

Locking Castor Set(4) C/W Plate

Castors 4pcs set

FAN 110 - 240V

Filter Drier

Front Ventilation Grill

Fan 230v

LED Lights

LED Light Cover Clear

LED Driver

2026-01-14



67875 / IDA500-W1


