

67875 / IDA500-W1

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	67885	Upper Glass Lid
02	67886	Lower Glass Lid
03	67889	Lid Handle Grey
04	67896	Wheel for Lid
	67897	Wheel Holder for Lid Right
	67898	Wheel Holder for Lid Left
05	70664	Lock Dowels
06	49808	Lock Kit Complete
07	49809	Lock Holder in Upper Glass
08	71133	Compressor EMC3134U
09	34523	Stopper For Outside Drain
10	33519	Digital Thermometer
11	34226	Thermostat Panel
12	34526	Thermostat
13	68704	Ventilation grid
14	23469	Locking Castor Set(4) C/W Plate
	34557	Castors 4pcs set
15	71083	FAN 110 - 240V
16	34528	Filter Drier
17	49797	Front Ventilation Grill
20	34440	Fan 230v
21	49801	LED Lights
22	67890	LED Light Cover Clear
23	67892	LED Driver

2026-01-14

67875 / IDA500-W1

